
Date Purpose To From
Round 
Trip** Mileage Rate Sub-total Tolls* 

Parking/       
Other*

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

Total

DISTRICT OFFICE
** Mark an "x" for Round Trips
DISTRICT OFFICE Total:

I hereby certify that the above is actual mileage incurred by me in the performance of my duties as an employee  of District 126.

2023-24 RATE
0.655

Signature __________________________________________ Supervisor's approval ____________________________________


